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Ser Country Participant E-mail Address 

1 Bangladesh R Adm M Makbul Hossain  

 

dhydro@navy.mil.bd 

2 Cdre S Mahmudul Hassan 

3 Capt Mir Imdadul Haque 

4 Capt Nayeem Golam Muktadir 

5 Instr Capt M Jashim Uddin 

6 Capt A K M M Sherafullah 

7 Capt M Minarul Hoque 

8 Cdr Sheikh Firoz Ahmed 

9 Egypt Cdr Ahmed Hafez hydro@enhd.gov.eg 

Ahmed.naguib@eagles.usm.edu 

10 India R Adm Vinay Badhwar inho-navy@nic.in  

Ia-inho-navy@nic.in 11 Cdre A K Jolly 

12 Myanmar Cdr Ye Lwin ltyehtuntoo.mnhc@gmail.com 

13 Lt Soe Nyunt Thaw 

14 Pakistan Cdr Fayyaz Ul Hassan Bhatti hydropk@paknavy.gov.pk 

15 Saudi Arab Mr. Faisal Mohammad Alzahrani hydro@gcs.gov.sa 

16 Mr. Salem Salman Salem 

Alghzwani 

17 Sri Lanka Mr. Nihal Dinasiri Perera pereraand@yahoo.com 

18 Thailand R Adm Winai Maneeprag hydrotech@navy.mi.th 

19 Capt Phattanajongrak Natapong 

20 Capt Bongkoch Samosorn 

21 Cdr Dairairam Samharn 

22 United Kingdom R Adm Tim Lowe internationalrelations.ukho@ukho.gov

.uk 23 Mr. Tim Lewis 

24 Mr. Jeff Bryant 
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Ser Country Participant E-mail Address 

25 Australia Cdre  Brett Kenneth Brace international.relations@hydro.gov.au 

26 France Vice Admiral Bruno Frachon dominique.ferec@shom.fr 
Bruno.frachon@shom.fr 

27 Oman Captain Thani Harith al 
Mahrouki 

nhooman@omantel.net.om  
los@omantel.net.om 

28 Cdr Hamdan Salim Al-Yahmedi 

29 Seychelles Sgt Cliff Zelia mrcc.seycoast@email.sc 
doreen.czelia@gmail.com 

30 USA 
 

Ms. Nancy M. Nelson nancy.m.nelson@nga.mil 

31 Mr. Roger Ford Roger.P.Ford@nga.mil 
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Ser Organization Participant E-mail Address 

32 IHO 
 

R Adm (Retd) Mustafa Iptes  dcoord@iho.int  

33 Mr. David Wyatt  david.wyatt@iho.int, adso@iho.int 

34  GEBCO Dr. Rochelle Wigley rochelle@ccom.unh.edu 
 

OBSERVER PARTICIPANTS 

 
Ser Country/ 

Organization 
Participant Official E-mail Address 

35 Russian Federation Captain 1st rank Sergey Travin  shmelev.mbox@yandex.ru 
 36 R Adm (Retd) Boris Fridman  

37 Mrs Viktoriya Pogosian  

38 Sea Port 
Corporation, Sudan 

Mr. Ali Mohamed Ali Badi  simau-1970@hotmail.com 
 
training60@gmail.com 

39 Mr. Mahieldin Awad Mohamed 
Omer  

 

INDUSTRIAL PARTICIPANTS 
 

Ser Organization Participant E-mail Address 

40 CARIS Mr. Alejandro Gerones  alejandro.gerones@caris.com 

41 Fugro LADS 
corporation Pty Ltd 

Mr. Hugh Parker  c.dixon@fugro.com  
h.parker@fugro.com 

42 Kongsberg 
Maritime 

Mr. Geir Flugeim Skogen  geir.flugeim.skogen@km.kongsberg.com 

43 Jeppesen Mrs. Celine Roux  Celine.Roux@jeppesen.com 

44 SevenCs GmbH Mr. Lim Cliff  cliff.lim@chartworld.com   

45 PRIMAR Mr. Hans Christoffer Lauritzen  hans.christoffer.lauritzen@kartverket.no 

46 IIC Technologies 
Ltd, India 

Mr. Sanjeev Sharma sanjeev.sharma@iictechnologies.com 
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